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Women / 2 / Jr
Session: Y07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Teslyn Wendt131
Stateline Family Ymc

9.500 9.700 9.5009.600 38.300
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Londyn Herbst113
Stateline Family Ymc

9.300 9.450 9.2509.550 37.550
2T 6 2 2 2 

2 

Calliope Clobes107
Stateline Family Ymc

9.300 9.500 8.8009.400 37.000
2T 2T 4 7 3 

3 

Savanna Inciarte140
Kroc AAU

8.800 9.500 9.1009.500 36.900
9 2T 3 3 4 

4 

Rosey Robinson125
Stateline Family Ymc

8.650 9.500 8.9009.050 36.100
11 2T 6T 5 5 

5 

Ava Hillmann227
Gymlingo AAU

9.200 9.350 8.6008.900 36.050
4 7 8 9 6T

6T

Laney Schmidt204
Gymsport AAU

9.150 9.200 8.8508.850 36.050
5T 9 9 6 6T

6T

Helena Preinfalk230
Gymlingo AAU

9.150 9.500 8.3009.050 36.000
5T 2T 6T 11T 8 

8 

Autumn Gjeston237
Stateline Family Ymc

8.850 9.000 8.7009.150 35.700
8 10T 5 8 9 

9 

Hannah Johnson191
Gymsport AAU

8.300 9.300 9.0008.700 35.300
12T 8 10T 4 10 

10 

Sloane Avery134
Kroc AAU

8.300 9.000 8.3008.700 34.300
12T 10T 10T 11T 11 

11 

Megan Nemeth228
Gymlingo AAU

9.100 8.900 7.7508.300 34.050
7 12 13 13 12 

12 

Taylor Tischart143
Kroc AAU

8.700 8.000 8.5008.600 33.800
10 13 12 10 13 

13 
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